NOTICE
BOARD
Share and keep vital information safe and in order within
your organisation with our Notice Boards. Perfect for
public indoor spaces such as lobbies and corridors.
Convenient and durable, these boards are engineered
with your information-sharing needs in mind.
W R I T E B E S T

610 X 915
MALAY/ ENGLISH
TYPE CODE
MAGNETIC SURFACE
LAMINATED ONLY
M122M
M122
MAP SIZE (W X H)
MM + LANGUAGE
1473 X 533
MALAY/ ENGLISH
TYPE CODE
MAGNETIC SURFACE
LAMINATED ONLY
M202M
M202
MAP SIZE (W X H)
MM + LANGUAGE
710 X 1016
MALAY/ ENGLISH
TYPE CODE
MAGNETIC SURFACE
LAMINATED ONLY
M182M
M182
PENINSULAR MALAYSIA
MAP SIZE (W X H)
MM + LANGUAGE
1473 X 1066
MALAY/ ENGLISH
TYPE CODE
MAGNETIC SURFACE
LAMINATED ONLY
M206M
M206
EAST & WEST MALAYSIA THE PHYSICAL MALAYSIA
ROAD MAP & HIGHWAY
GUIDE MALAYSIA
PRICE LIST
PRICE LIST PRICE LIST
PRICE LISTNO. 100
NO. 102 NO. 103
NO. 101
W R I T E B E S T
84
MAP SIZE (W X H)
MM + LANGUAGE
1200 X 915
MALAY/ ENGLISH
TYPE CODE
MAGNETIC SURFACE
LAMINATED ONLY
W152M
W152
MAP SIZE (W X H)
MM + LANGUAGE
1016 X 711
ENGLISH/ CHINESE
TYPE CODE
MAGNETIC SURFACE
LAMINATED ONLY
W118M
W118
BILINGUAL WORLD MAP WORLD MAP & FLAGS
MAP SIZE (W X H)
MM + LANGUAGE
1016 X 711
ENGLISH/ CHINESE
TYPE CODE
MAGNETIC SURFACE
LAMINATED ONLY
S202M
S202
MAP SIZE (W X H)
MM + LANGUAGE
1016 X 711
ENGLISH/ CHINESE
TYPE CODE
MAGNETIC SURFACE
LAMINATED ONLY
A175M
A175
SOUTH EAST ASIA MAP ASIA & MIDDLE EAST MAP
TYPE CODE
MAP SIZE (W X H)
MM + LANGUAGE
1473 X 1117
ENGLISH
MAGNETIC SURFACE
LAMINATED ONLY
W112M
W112
MAP SIZE (W X H)
MM + LANGUAGE
915 X 610
ENGLISH
TYPE CODE
MAGNETIC SURFACE
LAMINATED ONLY
W162M
W162
WORLD MAP XL POLITICAL WORLD MAP
PRICE LIST
PRICE LIST
PRICE LIST
PRICE LIST
PRICE LIST
PRICE LIST
NO. 104
NO. 106
NO. 108
NO. 105
NO. 107
NO. 109
85
GRAPH SIZE
(W X H) MM
900 X 1200
CODE
WBR34G
GRAPH ROLL
GRAPH SIZE
(W X H) MM
900 X 1200
900 X 1200
CODESURFACE
GWB34G
GIC34G
PAPER LAMINATED
INKJET WRITABLE
MAGNETIC GRAPH BOARD
DAYS PLAN
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
MEMO :
WEEKLY PLANNER
PLANNER
BOARD
BOARD SIZE
(W X H) MM
600 X 450
CODE
CWP51
WEEKLY PLANNER
Customise your planner or chart boards to your preference from
design to information, specially for your team or organisation.
· Available Surface:
- Magnetic
· Able to laminate writing surface on custom sticker design for
convenient daily updates
· Available in any language preferred
Chart & Planner Examples:
. Organisation Chart
. Timetable
. Attendance Chart
. Daily Planner
. Weekly Planner
. Monthly Planner
. Yearly Planner
. Music Score
PRICE LIST NO. 110
PRICE LIST

WBF4
1200 AS PER REQUIRED
MATERIAL TYPE CODE HEIGHT (MM) LENGTH (YARD)
Product Code
Before applying green or white film on board
After applying green film on board After applying white film on board
Bubble Free
93
BOARD STAND
SIZE GUIDE
MC12 STAND
PRICE LIST NO. 133
1450 mm
1750 mm
1900 mm
1450 mm
1750 mm
1900 mm
1200 x 600 mm
1200 x 900 mm
1200 x 1200 mm
900 x 600 mm
900 x 900 mm
900 x 1200 mm
Compatible Board Size
Compatible Board Size
WB123 STAND
PRICE LIST NO. 132
1450 mm
WB123 Stand able to fit board sizes between the width of 900mm-2400mm
and height of 600mm-1200mm. Its height and width are adjustable.
1900 mm
900 x 600 mm
2400 x 1200 mm
W R I T E B E S T
94
MC3 STAND
PRICE LIST NO. 134
Compatible Board Size
Compatible Board Size
1750 mm
1500 x 900 mm
1900 mm
1500 x 1200 mm
1900 mm
2400 x 1200 mm
1750 mm
1800 x 900 mm
1900 mm
1800 x 1200 mm
MC4 STAND
PRICE LIST NO. 135
1900 mm
3000 x 1200 mm
1900 mm
3600 x 1200 mm
95
WHITEBOARD